TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Stage & Musical Theatre
Six the Musical

Musical Theatre Gala
Friends! The Musical Parody
Grease

Grease

Legally Blonde

It's Only Life

Les Misérables

This Is Me

Share The Dream

Training

Acting

Bachelor of Musical Theatre
Screen Acting Workshop
Dance

Jazz

Tap

Ballet

Jazz Technique

Hip Hop Workshop

Fosse Workshop

Musical Theatre Workshop
Singing

Singing Lessons

Skills

Jane Seymour

Soloist

Swing

Sandy/Teen Angel Cover
Sandy

Pilar/ Ensemble
Featured Performer
Ensemble

Featured Vocalist
Featured Vocalist

Pronouns:
DOB:
Height:
Size:

Hair:
Eyes:
Chest:
Waist:
Hips:
Shoe:
Vocal Type:

Bliss Cruise

Queensland Symphony Orchestra

SK Entertainment
QPAC

QLD Conservatorium
QLD Conservatorium
QLD Conservatorium
QLD Conservatorium
Creative Generation
Creative Generation

Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University
Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University

Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University
Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University
Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University
Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University
Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University
Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University
Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University

Private Tuition

Sport: Netball, Lacrosse, Volleyball, Running, Swimming, Zumba
Accents: General American, New York, New Jersey, Southern, Received Pronunciation, British, Irish, Scottish, Russian

management@tripletalent.com.au

PO BOX 281, Burwood
Victoria. 3125
P 0400030717

LUCINDA WILSON

She/Her

21st May, 2001
166 cm

10/12

Honey Blonde/Brown
Dark Blue

96 cm

73 cm

96 cm

8.5

Soprano

Vocal Range: F3-D6

Various Directors

Director: Johannes Fritzsch
Dir: Dash Kruck

Dir: Alister Smith, Dan Vanz
Dir: Alister Smith

Dir: Penny Farrow

Dir: Elise Greig

Dir: Alister Smith

Dir: Elizabeth Williamson
Dir: Elizabeth Williamson

Paul Sabey
Edward Foy

John Clarke, Helena Moore
Ben Mayne, Sarah Sawyers
Joseph Simons

Helena Moore

Madi Lee

Mitchell Fistrovic

Angelina Thompson

Megan Shorey

2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2017

2019-21
2020

2019-21
2019-21
2019-21
2019-21
2019-21

2021

2021

2019-22




